
Bezirksmeisterschaften 2010

Kostheim, 16.01.2010

Klasse

C/D Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Kim Ben Lee Wiegandt AC Kostheim
3:30

02
0:15

03
 0  0  0  2 0 7.

2 Adrian Hülse ASV Griesheim
SS 7:2

51
0:15

04
0:20

03
 1  5  0  7 0 6.III

3 Filippios Filippidis KSV Neu-Isenburg
0:10

04
SS 4:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 2 10  0  8 0 3.II

4 David Zuleger AC Kostheim
SS 2:0

53
SS 4:0

52
 2 10  0  6 0 2.I

Pool B

1 Tim Kiesel ASV Griesheim
SS 6:2

52
SS 10:2

53
SS 6:3

54
 3 15  0 22 0 1.I

2 Mike Göbel AC Kostheim
0:35

01
SS 7:3

54
 1  5  0  9 0 4.II

3 Ndricim Smakolli AC Bischofsheim
1:35

04
1:10

01
 0  0  0  2 0 7.

4 Josua Bornholdt AC Kostheim
SS 3:0

53
3:00

02
1:50

01
 1  5  0  9 0 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Adrian Hülse - Filippios Filippidis

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Tim Kiesel - Josua Bornholdt

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Adrian Hülse ASV Griesheim 0 6.01:00

Pool B 4 Josua Bornholdt AC Kostheim 5 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 3 Filippios Filippidis KSV Neu-Isenburg 5 3.SS 6:1

Pool B 2 Mike Göbel AC Kostheim 0 4.03:00

Pool A 4 David Zuleger AC Kostheim 0 2.00:45

Pool B 1 Tim Kiesel ASV Griesheim 5 1.SS 0:4
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